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Infantil A

Clube
Estarreja
Sporting
Porto
Famalicao
Academica de Coimbra
Gesloures
Ginasio de Vila Real
Sporting Caminha
Alcobaca

Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada

Nautico Marinha Grande
Galitos / Bresimar
Ba-Leiria

Naval de Peniche
Natacao do Fundao
Desportivo Nacional
Portinado

Lagoa AC

Peso da Regua

Pontos
2761
2433
2413
2314
2279
2269
2269
2194
2160
2142
2061
1989
1926
1922
1919
1809
1802
1766
1615

Class
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Femininos
Infantil B
Clube
Condeixa Clube
Braga
Sporting

Naval do Funchal
Galitos / Bresimar
Nautico Marinha Grande
Alges

Porto

Benfica

Colegio Efanor
Estarreja
Portinado

Nautico Academico
Feirense

Obidos
Albicastrense

Pontos
2557
2220
2088
2055
2030
2003
1980
1868
1736
1694
1654
1652
1645
1506
1360
1191

Class

Ranking por Clubes - Torneio de Fundo de Infantis

Infantis
Clube
Sporting
Estarreja
Porto

Nautico Marinha Grande
Galitos / Bresimar
Portinado

Condeixa Clube
Famalicao

Academica de Coimbra
Gesloures

Ginasio de Vila Real
Braga

Sporting Caminha
Alcobaca

Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada

Naval do Funchal
Alges

Ba-Leiria

Naval de Peniche
Natacao do Fundao
Desportivo Nacional
Lagoa AC

Benfica

Colegio Efanor
Nautico Academico
Peso da Regua
Feirense

Obidos
Albicastrense

Epoca 2021/ 2022

Infantil A

Pontos Class Clube Pontos
4521 1 Colegio Monte Maior 2477
4415 2 Porto 2455
4281 3 Fluvial Portuense 2305
4064 4 Academico Viseu 2257
4019 5 Sporting 2187
3454 6 Gesloures 2174
2557 7 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 2146
2314 8 Nautico Academico 2062
2279 9 lagoaAC 2058
2269 10 Naval do Funchal 2026
2269 11  Sporting de Espinho 2002
2220 12  Sporting Caminha 1920
2194 13  Columbofila Cantanhedense 1907
2160 14 OCrasto 1842
2142 15  Penafiel 1775
2055 16  Colegio Efanor 1709
1980 17  Portinado 1555
1926 18 CLIP Teams 1523
1922 19  Naval de Faro 1509
1919 20 Aguade Pau 1460
1809 21  Vigor da Mocidade 1442
1766 22 Natacao Guarda 1218
1736
1694
1645
1615
1506
1360
1191

Class
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Masculinos
Infantil B
Clube
Braga
Nautico Marinha Grande
Ba-Leiria
Benfica
Gesloures
Famalicao
Fafe

Colegio Efanor

Nautico Academico
Louletano / Loule Concelho
CLIP Teams

Desportivo Nacional
CLAC-Entroncamento

Pontos
2177
2054
2000
1928
1814
1697
1692
1551
1537
1481
1355
1192

810

Class
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Infantis

Clube
Gesloures
Nautico Academico
Colegio Efanor
CLIP Teams
Colegio Monte Maior
Porto
Fluvial Portuense
Academico Viseu
Sporting
Braga
Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF
Lagoa AC
Nautico Marinha Grande
Naval do Funchal
Sporting de Espinho
Ba-Leiria
Benfica
Sporting Caminha

Columbofila Cantanhedense

O Crasto

Penafiel

Famalicao

Fafe

Portinado

Naval de Faro
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Agua de Pau

Vigor da Mocidade
Natacao Guarda
Desportivo Nacional
CLAC-Entroncamento

Z N

PURA

Pontos
3988
3599
3260
2878
2477
2455
2305
2257
2187
2177
2146
2058
2054
2026
2002
2000
1928
1920
1907
1842
1775
1697
1692
1555
1509
1481
1460
1442
1218
1192

810



